Sep 01 2024 (08:14) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Tatanagar MEMU Special/08173 - MEMU - SER
ANR/Anara to KND/Kandra Junction
2h 23m - 94 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASN  |Asansol Junction 08:25 0 |1 0 30 |106 |ER
2 |BURN |Burnpur 08:35 08:36 Tm (0 |1 5 30 [133 |SER
3 DMA |Damodar Junction 08:44 08:45 Tm |0 |1 9 41 SER
4 |MDKD |Madhukunda 08:52 08:53 im (0 |1 14 |54 |128 |SER
5 MDF  |Muradih 09:01 09:02 Tm (0 |1 21 52 |139 |SER
6 RKI Ramkanali Junction 09:08 09:09 Tm |0 [1 26 |50 SER
7 BERO |Bero 09:15 09:16 Tm |0 |1 31 50 |166 [SER
8 |JOC  |Joychandi Pahar junction |09:23 09:24 Tm |0 [1 37 |24 |155 |SER
9 ADRA |Adra Junction 09:35 09:55 20m 1 42 40 (185 |SER
10 |GRB |Garhdhrubeswar 10:05 10:06 im (0 |1 48 |45 |201 |SER
11 |ANR [Anara 10:15 10:16 Tm (0 |1 55 |42 |216 |SER
12 [BGA |[Bagalia 10:24 10:25 Tm |0 |1 61 62 |218 [SER
13 |KSU Kustaur 10:33 10:34 Tm |0 |1 69 55 |255 [SER
14 |CHRA |Chharra 10:39 10:40 im (0 |1 74 |29 |264 |SER
15 |[PRR |PuruliaJunction 10:55 11:00 5m |0 [1 81 42 1234 |SER
16 |[TAO |Tamna 11:10 11:11 im (0 |1 88 |59 |236 |SER
17 |KTD |Kantadih 11:19 11:20 Tm (0 |1 96 |59 |274 |SER
18 |URMA [Urma 11:29 11:30 Tm |0 |1 104 (54 [269 |SER
19 (BBM |Barabhum 11:39 11:40 im (0 |1 113 |42 |283 |SER
20 |BRMD |[Biramdih 11:47 11:48 Tm (0 |1 117 |47 |269 |SER
21 |NIM [Nimdih 11:59 12:00 im (0 |1 126 |40 |211 |SER
22 |CNI Chandil Junction 12:13 12:15 2m |0 |1 135 |32 |182 [SER
23 |MIK [Manikui 12:26 12:27 im (0 |1 141 |44 |170 [SER
24 |KZU  [Kunki 12:34 12:35 Tm (0 |1 146 |49 |164 |SER
25 |KND (Kandra Junction 12:39 12:40 im (0 |1 149 |31 |175 |SER
26 |BIRP |Birarajpur 12:49 12:50 Tm (0 |1 154 140 |200 [SER
27 |GMH |Gamharia Junction 12:58 12:59 Tm |0 |1 159 (45 |[165 |SER
28 |ADTP |Adityapur 13:07 13:08 im (0 |1 165 |10 |158 [SER
29 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 13:35 0 170 |- 159 |SER

Sep 01 2024 (08:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



